## P090000 40047

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)		
	$\rightarrow$		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
	. /		
(Business Entity Name)			
/25	emode Zimily Harriey		
	cument Number)	<del></del>	
(00)	cament Namber)		
Carthad Canan	Contification of	Ctatus	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status	
<del></del>			
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer		
a production of the state of th			
L			
Office Use Only			
	,		



500153104075

05/06/09--01014--015 \*\*80.00

RECEIVED

O9 MAY -6 PH 12: 34

ONE TO SEE PHORIBA

09 MAY -6 PH 12: 38

05/06/09

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Up LIFTING ENTENTAINMENT Group, Inc.

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	Brett Page James 3040 Ironu	^	
	Tallahassee, FL City,	32309 State & Zip	<del></del> -
	Daytime T	elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## FILED

09 MAY -6 PM 12: 38

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	09 MAY -6 PM 12: 38
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S.	. (Profide CINE TARY OF STATE
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S.  ARTICLE I NAME  WATER TO BE ATTICLE I NAME	ertain ments E G FLORY DAIN C
The name of the corporation shall be:	,
•	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal street address and mailing address, if different	
•	Tallahassee, FL 32309
	1 30 30 1
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	Day market
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	rrom otions
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	
•	
ARTICLE V_ INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI	RECTORS AND Dage (_) 185
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	RECTORS Brett Page Wier 3040 Iron wood Dr
P	
	Tallah assee, FL 32309
	, -
•	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	<u> </u>
	3040 IronWood D
	Tallahassee FL
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	3 <i>5</i> -30 <i>d</i>
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
	Brett page Wier
*************	Tallahassee, FL 32309
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process	
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered	l agent and agree to act in this capacity
frett Page ( Villa	5-6-09
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Kroft Pago 1. 1/2	5-6-09